



8358

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		850389	1 LEVER, Throttle Control	1		
2	10	818165	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.75)	1		
3	23	55164	BUSHING	1		
4	23	858959	SPACER	1		
5	10	64022	SCREW, (.250-20 x 2.125)	1		
6	11	64015	NUT, (#8-32)	1		
7		26852	CAP	1		
8		42927	INSERT	1		
9	12	35459	WASHER	1		
10	11	40138	6 NUT, (M6)	1		
11		814283	6 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Anchor	1		
12		98889	LATCH	1		
13	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
14		39519	CUP	1		
15		52100	WEAR PLATE	1		
16		38279	LATCH	1		
17	12	35462	WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)	1		
18	11	826709109	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
19	10	28782	SCREW, (.312-18 x .880)	3		
20		814284	GUIDE BLOCK	1		
21	24	20099	SPRING	1		
22		67073A	1 LINK ROD ASSEMBLY	1		
23		79932A	16 SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY	1	(LONG)	
23		79932A	17 SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY	1	(X-LONG)	
24		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roll Pin	1		
25		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shift Sh	1		
26	23	26856	BUSHING	1		
27	13	29720	WAVE WASHER	1		
28	12	35462	WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)	1		
29	11	826709109	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
30	87	889514A01	SWITCH	1		
31	10	77478	SCREW, (#6-32 x .875)	2		
32	12	27882	WASHER	2		
33	23	93248	1 BUSHING	2		
34		850815	2 ROD	1		
35		856221	1 CAM	1		
36	23	856895	BUSHING	1		
37	30	856896	BEARING	1		
38	10	818934	40 SCREW, (M8 x 40)	1		
39		850286A03	1 LEVER/ROLLER KIT, Throttle	1		
40		889610	1 ROLLER	1		